Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege
Enrol | ment Sunmary Report
CRED Term

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

2,734

2,684
50

0

1

1,389
1,345

1, 007
1,727

2,532
202

2,124
394
43

79

18

26

46
2,609
125
34
130
10

2,555

25, 107
1,674

OO0 oW

NOOORFr OOoOOo

~

1,111
74

Virt

105

104

10
95

33
72

105

OO oOoOwooo

102

3,709
247

2114

Full Tm

1,413

1,384
29

0

0

1,413

576
837

1,407

1,389
14
10

1,097
204
17

40

15

29

1,390
23

19,181
1,279

Run Dat e:
Run Time: 00:07:08

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

1,499

1,477
22

0

1

1,499

492
1,007

1,294
205

1, 345
59
95

1,165
217
28

45

10

14

18

1,384
115

1,46

10, 746
716

05-JUL- 2011

Day

2,701

2,651
50

0

1

1,407
1,294

983
1,718

2,701

2,532
64
105

2,090
393
44

82

17

24

46

2,596
105

0

33

0

134
10

5

0
2,519

24,994
1,666

Eve

211

210

[eNecNolNeNoNaol o]

N
[y

4,933
329

Tot al

2,912

2,861
51

1,413
1,499

1,068
1, 844

2,701
211

2,734
73
105

2,262
421
45

85

18

29

47
2,774
138
34
134
10

2,729

29,927
1,995



